Position

Health Officer (Part-Time
Position)

Health Educator Il
Public Health Director*
Health Educator |
Health Educator |
Health Educator |

Health Officer (Part-Time
Position)

Fiscal Officer

Health Educator |

Fiscal Officer

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Public Health Nurse Il
Administrative Technician
Health Educator |
Outreach Technician
Administrative Assistant, Senior
Public Health Nurse |
Public Health Nurse |
Health Educator |

Administrative Assistant, Senior

Other Positions Held County

Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department

Health Department

Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department

Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department
Health Department

Total Wages

$182,418

$127,015
$125,191
$109,054
$82,688
$77,455
$76,727

$72,235
$71,861
$61,713
$55,461
$55,386
$53,903
$47,162
$15,894
$14,228
$13,478
$3,778
$2,487
$782

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,498

$15.637
$11,858
$7,143
$23,359
$29,738
$0

$14,516
$6,280
$14,987
$11,443
$4,709
$27,617
$13,991
$1,389
$5,396
$0

$0
$250
$79



