Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Officer (Part-Time Position)		Amador County	Health Department	\$182,418	\$36,498
Health Educator II		Amador County	Health Department	\$127,015	\$15,637
Public Health Director*		Amador County	Health Department	\$125,191	\$11,858
Health Educator I		Amador County	Health Department	\$109,054	\$7,143
Health Educator I		Amador County	Health Department	\$82,688	\$23,359
Health Educator I		Amador County	Health Department	\$77,455	\$29,738
Health Officer (Part-Time Position)		Amador County	Health Department	\$76,727	\$0
Fiscal Officer		Amador County	Health Department	\$72,235	\$14,516
Health Educator I		Amador County	Health Department	\$71,861	\$6,280
Fiscal Officer		Amador County	Health Department	\$61,713	\$14,987
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Amador County	Health Department	\$55,461	\$11,443
Public Health Nurse II		Amador County	Health Department	\$55,386	\$4,709
Administrative Technician		Amador County	Health Department	\$53,903	\$27,617
Health Educator I		Amador County	Health Department	\$47,162	\$13,991
Outreach Technician		Amador County	Health Department	\$15,894	\$1,389
Administrative Assistant, Senior		Amador County	Health Department	\$14,228	\$5,396
Public Health Nurse I		Amador County	Health Department	\$13,478	\$0
Public Health Nurse I		Amador County	Health Department	\$3,778	\$0
Health Educator I		Amador County	Health Department	\$2,487	\$250
Administrative Assistant, Senior		Amador County	Health Department	\$782	\$79